
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 10/22/21 06:06AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214872610/22/21  02:39AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

ELM ST & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: WINTERS, DEVIN CORDELL  M/B  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE214872210/22/21  01:24AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: MITCHELL, ALEXIS JEAN  F/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214869210/21/21  09:05PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV

ARRESTED: SPAULDING, KEVIN WILLIAM  M/W  Age: 56.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214867610/21/21  06:01PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HULL AV

ARRESTED: ALPHONSE, ANTOINE   M/B  Age: 51.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Impersonation

BE214866310/21/21  03:16PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214865310/21/21  12:51PM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: BEIRL, ROBERT LOUIS  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE214864610/21/21  11:46AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

ARRESTED: KERR, COLLIN LEE  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

BE214863410/21/21  10:17AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV

ARRESTED: ELDER, CHARLES   M/B  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214862210/21/21  08:21AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

ARRESTED: ROCKSTROH, ANGELA LYNN  F/L  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE214861910/21/21  07:45AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

ARRESTED: ROCKSTROH, ANGELA LYNN  F/L  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE214861610/21/21  07:24AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV APT: 713

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Juvenile Runaway

BE214857110/20/21  10:11PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CONGRESS AV

Check Welfare

BE214853910/20/21  05:43PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRINCE HALL DR APT: 1201

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE214853210/20/21  05:10PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

SUSPECT:  M/K  Age: 21.00  Height: 5'00"  Weight: 90.00lbs.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214853010/20/21  05:00PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: FRAZIER, STANLEY ANDRE  M/B  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE214852810/20/21  04:52PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CENTRAL AV & EMERSON ST



Sudden Death

BE214849510/20/21  12:45PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Animal Problem

BE214848410/20/21  11:40AM GARETSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

ARRESTED: JONES, RHIANNON RAY  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE214848010/20/21  11:27AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: SANDERS, JAHNAQUIRRA JITIC  F/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE214846610/20/21  10:08AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

WALGREENS, 910 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE214842010/20/21  01:14AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: SUMMERS, RONALD KIM  M/W  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214838510/19/21  06:57PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST; APT: 3

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 42.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Custodial Interference

BE214837910/19/21  06:16PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

Theft, Prop, Bicycle

BE214837610/19/21  06:01PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

STOLEN:  bike

Child Neglect

BE214836310/19/21  03:58PM CASSIOPPI J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST



Disorderly Conduct

Weapons Offense

Assault, Simple

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE214835910/19/21  03:47PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

ARRESTED: PRITCHARD, WILLIE JAMES  M/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Handgun

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE214835710/19/21  03:40PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE214835510/19/21  03:37PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST; UPR

Disorderly Conduct

BE214835110/19/21  03:20PM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Fire Assist

BE214833910/19/21  02:11PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

Check Welfare

BE214833810/19/21  02:02PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Disorderly Conduct

Tobacco Problem

BE214832910/19/21  11:52AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE214831410/19/21  10:35AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

STOLEN:  Firearm



Juvenile Runaway

BE214831110/19/21  10:18AM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

BE214830810/19/21  09:53AM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED


	Media Report
	BE2148726
	BE2148726

	BE2148722
	

	BE2148692
	BE2148692

	BE2148676
	BE2148676

	BE2148663
	BE2148653
	BE2148653

	BE2148646
	BE2148646

	BE2148634
	BE2148634

	BE2148622
	BE2148622

	BE2148619
	BE2148619

	BE2148616
	BE2148616

	BE2148571
	BE2148539
	BE2148532
	BE2148532

	BE2148530
	BE2148530

	BE2148528
	BE2148495
	BE2148484
	BE2148484

	BE2148480
	BE2148480

	BE2148466
	BE2148466

	BE2148420
	BE2148420

	BE2148385
	BE2148385

	BE2148379
	BE2148376
	BE2148376
	BE2148376
	BE2148376



	BE2148363
	BE2148359
	BE2148359
	BE2148359
	BE2148359



	BE2148357
	BE2148357

	BE2148355
	BE2148351
	

	BE2148339
	BE2148338
	BE2148329
	BE2148329

	BE2148314
	BE2148314
	BE2148314
	BE2148314



	BE2148311
	BE2148311

	BE2148308
	BE2148308



