



Media Report

10/22/21 06:06AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Violation			
CAD Number	Primary Officer		
BE2148726	STEC Z		
0 City: BELOIT WI			
CAD Number	Primary Officer		
BE2148722	JOHNSON N		
City: BELOIT WI			
	Primary Officer		
	GILLE C		
5.00 City: BELOIT WI			
CAD Number	Primary Officer		
BE2148676	RAUCH D		
y: BELOIT WI			
CAD Number	Primary Officer		
BE2148663	HAGSTROM D		
CAD Number	Primary Officer		
BE2148653	WITTE K		
ity: TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
CAD Number	Primary Officer		
BE2148646	BOURIL M		
BELOIT WI			
	BE2148726 DO City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2148722 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2148692 S.OO City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2148676 Y: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2148663 CAD Number BE2148663 ity: TOWN OF BELOIT WI		

Disorderly Conduct			
Strangulation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/21/21 10:17AM	ROYCE AV	BE2148634	BUI B
ARRESTED: ELDER, O	CHARLES M/B Age: 43.00 City: BELC	DIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/21/21 08:21AM	KENWOOD AV	BE2148622	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: ROCKST	ROH, ANGELA LYNN F/L Age: 36.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Assault, Simple			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/21/21 07:45AM	KENWOOD AV	BE2148619	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: ROCKST	ROH, ANGELA LYNN F/L Age: 36.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/21/21 07:24AM	PUBLIC AV APT: 713	BE2148616	BOURIL M
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2148571	
10/20/21 10:11PM	CONGRESS AV	DE2 14007 1	ENGLISH T
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/20/21 05:43PM	PRINCE HALL DR APT: 1201	BE2148539	ROCHA J
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		Primary Officer
10/20/21 05:10PM	Street of Occurrence NELSON AV	CAD Number BE2148532	BUROKER J
	21.00 Height: 5'00" Weight: 90.00lbs.		
Probation or Parole Vic	blation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/20/21 05:00PM	W GRAND AV	BE2148530	GILLE C
ARRESTED: FRAZIER, STANLEY ANDRE M/B Age: 36.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Traffic Offense			
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/20/21 04:52PM	CENTRAL AV & EMERSON ST	BE2148528	LIMBERG A

Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/20/21 12:45PM	EUCLID AV	BE2148495	ROBINSON L
10/20/21 12.401 1		BEETIOIOO	
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/20/21 11:40AM	COPELAND AV	BE2148484	GARETSON L
ARRESTED: JONES,	RHIANNON RAY F/W Age: 35.00 City: I	BELOIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/20/21 11:27AM	MILW RD & WHITE AV	BE2148480	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: SANDER	S, JAHNAQUIRRA JITIC F/B Age: 19.00	0 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1		
		CAD Number	
Date/time of report 10/20/21 10:08AM	Street of Occurrence BROAD ST	CAD Number BE2148466	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
		DL2140400	
WALGREENS, 910 BF	CAD ST, BELOIT WI		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/20/21 01:14AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2148420	DELGADO M
	RS, RONALD KIM M/W Age: 47.00 City:		
	(0, NONALD KIM MINY Age. 47.00 OK).		
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/19/21 06:57PM	VINE ST; APT: 3	BE2148385	ENGLISH T
	: 42.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 180.00lbs.		
Custodial Interference			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/19/21 06:16PM	EIGHTH ST	BE2148379	BAILEY R
Theft, Prop, Bicycle			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/19/21 06:01PM	ELM ST	BE2148376	BAILEY R
STOLEN: bike			
Child Naglast			
Child Neglect			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/19/21 03:58PM	STATE ST	BE2148363	CASSIOPPI J

Discussion in Oran durat			
Disorderly Conduct			
Weapons Offense			
Assault, Simple			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/19/21 03:47PM	FOREST AV	BE2148359	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: PRITCH	ARD, WILLIE JAMES M/B Age: 33	.00 City: BELOIT WI	
STOLEN: Handgun			
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	CAD Number BE2148357	
10/19/21 03:40PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE		DE2 140307	ROBINSON L
W/D JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/19/21 03:37PM	NINTH ST; UPR	BE2148355	ENGLISH T
D'and all Oran hast			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence NORTHGATE DR	CAD Number BE2148351	
10/19/21 03:20PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE		DL2 14033 1	HENDERSON L
WI/D JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Fire Assist			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/19/21 02:11PM	VINE ST	BE2148339	ROBINSON L
Cheek Welfere			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 10/19/21 02:02PM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2148338	Primary Officer ROCHA J
10/19/21 02.02FW	SIALSI	DE2 140330	NOCIA J
Disorderly Conduct			
Tobacco Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/19/21 11:52AM	MIDDLE ST	BE2148329	ROCHA J
F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED			
That Dran From Duilding			
Theft, Prop, From Buil	•		
Date/time of report			
10/19/21 10:35AM STOLEN: Firearm	SUMMIT AV	BE2148314	DRISCOLL M
STULEN. FILEAM			

Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report 10/19/21 10:18AM	Street of Occurrence FOREST AV	CAD Number BE2148311	Primary Officer ROBINSON L
JUVENILE SUSPECT: JUVENILE SUSPECT:	M/B Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.	DE2140011	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 10/19/21 09:53AM	Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2148308	Primary Officer HENDERSON L
M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED			